
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/8/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Charli          Don Kushon               Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 33.75   33.75            Elim    Elim   
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron 35.96   35.96            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Ferris          D. Stevenson    45.13   45.13   48.85   58.85   103.98  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (129.97 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     33.98   33.98            Elim    Elim   
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   38.46    Elim   42.07    Elim    Elim   
16      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst           Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
20      Kenzie          K. Cierpiszewsk 37.98    Elim   50.34   50.34    Elim   
20      Athena          M. Barry        34.35    Elim   47.02   52.02    Elim   
20      Vail            D. Goodhart              Elim   44.56    Elim    Elim   
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey           Elim   660.87   Elim    Elim   
 
22      Dancer          Martha Bell              Elim   39.61   39.61    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris    35.79   40.79   50.55    Elim    Elim   
22      Mony            Kim Vanderwende 40.13   45.13            Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke       35.57   45.57            Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley            Elim   48.05   58.05    Elim   
22      Ellie           Becky Janicek   45.90    Elim   58.94    Elim    Elim   
22      Pizzazz         MaryLou Hanlon  49.45    Elim   61.89    Elim    Elim   
22      Celebrate       Shirley Loos    34.89    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Nick            Mary Ann Wurst  39.80   49.80   43.60   48.60   98.40   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (122.99 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Z               M. Barry        32.79   32.79            Elim    Elim   
24      Xarya           Susan Greenholt 38.52   43.52            Elim    Elim   
24      Swift           Deborah Bogart  47.30    Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 47.93    Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Steel           Maureen Burke   54.46    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, September 9, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Targhee      L. Schroeder    33.75                0    0    0    0    33.75 1 S
       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      35.96                0    0    0    0    35.96 2 S

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Charli       D. Kushon       Absent   

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Tempest      J. Reilly       33.98                0    0    0    0    33.98 1 S
       16003   Ferris       D. Stevenson    45.13                0    0    0    0    45.13 2 
       16007   Journey      A. Petrochko    38.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16002   Hijack       M. Wurst        Absent   

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20008   Athena       M. Barry        34.35                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20003   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 37.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Brazen       R. Huey         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Vail         D. Goodhart     No Time              1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22008   Bode         J. Harris       35.79                0    1    0    0    40.79 1 Q
       22013   Mony         K. Vanderwende  40.13                1    0    0    0    45.13 2 
       22025   Kylie        D. Burke        35.57                0    2    0    0    45.57 3 
       22035   Pizzazz      M. Hanlon       49.45                0    2    0    1    Elim   
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       22032   Ellie        B. Janicek      45.90                3    0    0    1    Elim   
       22024   Raven        D. Gastley      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Celebrate    S. Loos         34.89                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22014   Denali       J. Bonsignore   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22009   Dancer       M. Bell         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24007   Z            M. Barry        32.79                0    0    0    0    32.79 1 S
       24005   Xarya        S. Greenholt    38.52                0    1    0    0    43.52 2 Q
       24003   Nick         M. Wurst        39.80                0    2    0    0    49.80 3 
       24004   Swift        D. Bogart       47.30                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24011   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 47.93                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       24014   Steel        M. Burke        54.46                1    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, September 8, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Charli       D. Kushon       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Ferris       D. Stevenson    48.85                1    1    0    0    58.85 1 
       16002   Hijack       M. Wurst        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16007   Journey      A. Petrochko    42.07                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16009   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20003   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 50.34                0    0    0    0    50.34 1 S
       20008   Athena       M. Barry        47.02                1    0    0    0    52.02 2 Q
       20005   Vail         D. Goodhart     44.56                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Brazen       R. Huey         660.87               0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22009   Dancer       M. Bell         39.61                0    0    0    0    39.61 1 S
       22024   Raven        D. Gastley      48.05                2    0    0    0    58.05 2 
       22035   Pizzazz      M. Hanlon       61.89                0    2    0    1    Elim   
       22025   Kylie        D. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       22032   Ellie        B. Janicek      58.94                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22014   Denali       J. Bonsignore   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22013   Mony         K. Vanderwende  No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Celebrate    S. Loos         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22008   Bode         J. Harris       50.55                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Nick         M. Wurst        43.60                0    1    0    0    48.60 1 Q
       24014   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24004   Swift        D. Bogart       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Xarya        S. Greenholt    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24007   Z            M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24011   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 15.4%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 9/8/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron 39.61   39.61   42.68    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Pipit           Diann Gastley   44.48    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Shazam          MaryLou Hanlon  35.53   35.53   45.14   60.14   95.67   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (119.58 or LESS)  *************************  
 
24      Bounder         Martha Bell     46.11    Elim   48.79   53.79    Elim   
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Sunday, September 9, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 193 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12004  Michael      M. Waldron      39.61                0    0    0    0    39.61 1 S

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16012  Pipit        D. Gastley      44.48                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20011  Shazam       M. Hanlon       35.53                0    0    0    0    35.53 1 S
       P20009  Bounder      M. Bell         46.11                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, September 8, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12004  Michael      M. Waldron      42.68                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16012  Pipit        D. Gastley      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 213 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20009  Bounder      M. Bell         48.79                1    0    0    0    53.79 1 Q
       P20011  Shazam       M. Hanlon       45.14                2    1    0    0    60.14 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%


